Published Spot Prices - September 2022

RTE 1

6 News
9 News

Nationwide
The Island

Primetime

The Late Late Show

Horse Country

North Sea Connections

Neven's Portuguese Food
Trails

Cheap Irish Homes

Peatai

How Long will you Live

Keys to My Life
Doénal's Road Trip
Change Makers

Pat Shortt's Music from
D'Telly

Killinaskully

COST (30

SEC)

€5,800
€9,500
€4,800

€4,800

€5,100
€12,300

€2,800

€8,000

€4,700

€6,000

€3,400

€2,900

€2,900
€2,900

€2,900

€2,100

€3,000

Home & Away
The Simpsons
Late Peak Movie

Soccer: UEFA Nations
Soccer League

Champions League
Cheaters

Horse Racing -
Leopardstown & The
Curragh

URC Live

Soccer -Women's World
Cup 2023 Qualifiers

Takeaway Titans

Saturday Game Live - GAA
Club Matches

COST (30
SEC)

€2,000
€1,700
€5,400

€8,300

€16,500
€1,700

€3,000

€5,400

€2,400

€3,600

€4,100



Big Big Movie/Early Peak
Movie

Fair City

Eastenders

Late Peak Movie

News at One

Late Peak Documentary

Ultimate Hell Week - The
Professionals

Callan Kicks The Year
Nuacht

€6,900

€8,800
€7,600
€9,300
€1,400
€9,300

€8,000

€2,400
€2,400



