Published Spot Prices – September 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2	COST (30 SEC)
6 News	€5,800	Home & Away	€2,000
9 News	€9,500	The Simpsons	€1,700
Nationwide	€4,800	Late Peak Movie	€5,400
The Island	€4,800	Soccer: UEFA Nations Soccer League	€8,300
Primetime	€5,100	Champions League	€16,500
The Late Late Show	€12,300	Cheaters	€1,700
Horse Country	€2,800	Horse Racing – Leopardstown & The Curragh	€3,000
North Sea Connections	€8,000	URC Live	€5,400
Neven's Portuguese Food Trails	€4,700	Soccer -Women's World Cup 2023 Qualifiers	€2,400
Cheap Irish Homes	€6,000	Takeaway Titans	€3,600
Peataí	€3,400	Saturday Game Live – GAA Club Matches	€4,100
How Long will you Live	€2,900		
Keys to My Life	€2,900		
Dónal's Road Trip	€2,900		
Change Makers	€2,900		
Pat Shortt's Music from D'Telly	€2,100		
Killinaskully	€3,000		

Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€6,900	
Fair City	€8,800	
Eastenders	€7,600	
Late Peak Movie	€9,300	
News at One	€1,400	
Late Peak Documentary	€9,300	
Ultimate Hell Week – The Professionals	€8,000	
Callan Kicks The Year	€2,400	
Nuacht	€2,400	